&

BIOINNOVATIONS
PHARMACAL

Invoice No#: 1824
Invoice Date: Sep 22, 2023
Due Date: Sep 22, 2023

BILLTO
liz@naturalalternativepath.com

#
1

10

11

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION

Folic Acid 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0248-03, 08/25
(SHIPPED 300)

D3-5,000, Veg, 250ct, 0194-02, 09/24
(SHIPPED 60)

Bio-D3 Plus, 180ct, Veg, 0197-01, 10/24
(SHIPPED 60)

Cu 1.5100ct, 0167-01, 05/24 (SHIPPED 60)

B6 Complex, Veg, 100ct, 0224-01, 03/25
(SHIPPED 60)

DHEA 25mg, 100ct, Veg, 0251-01, 09/25
(SHIPPED 60)

Curcumin, 100ct, Veg, 0233-01, 05/25
(SHIPPED 20)

Alpha Lipoic Acid w/ B Vitamins, 60ct, Veg,
0209-02, 01/25 (SHIPPED 20)

Lithium-Oro 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0240-01, 06/25
(SHIPPED 30)

Bio-E 1,000 IU, Veg, 0246-01, 12/24 (SHIPPED
30)

B2-400, 60ct, Veg

QTY/HRS
300

60

60

60
60

60

20

10

30

30

4

Subtotal

TOTAL

Amount paid

AMOUNT DUE

INVOICE

PAID_
$0.00

AMOUNT DUE

PRICE AMOUNT(S)

$5.99 $1,797.00
$7.60 $456.00
$26.53 $1,591.80
$4.15 $249.00
$10.15 $609.00
$9.54 $572.40
$18.88 $377.60
$22.48 $224.80
$10.74 $322.20
$14.19 $425.70
$10.59 $42.36
$6,667.86
$6,667.86 USD
$6,667.86

$0.00 USD



