INVOICE



Invoice No#: 1824

Invoice Date: Sep 22, 2023 Due Date: Sep 22, 2023 PAID

\$0.00 USD

\$0.00 AMOUNT DUE

BILL TOliz@naturalalternativepath.com

#	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY/HRS	PRICE	AMOUNT(\$)
1	Folic Acid 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0248-03, 08/25 (SHIPPED 300)	300	\$5.99	\$1,797.00
2	D3-5,000, Veg, 250ct, 0194-02, 09/24 (SHIPPED 60)	60	\$7.60	\$456.00
3	Bio-D3 Plus, 180ct, Veg, 0197-01, 10/24 (SHIPPED 60)	60	\$26.53	\$1,591.80
4	Cu 1.5 100ct, 0167-01, 05/24 (SHIPPED 60)	60	\$4.15	\$249.00
5	B6 Complex, Veg, 100ct, 0224-01, 03/25 (SHIPPED 60)	60	\$10.15	\$609.00
6	DHEA 25mg, 100ct, Veg, 0251-01, 09/25 (SHIPPED 60)	60	\$9.54	\$572.40
7	Curcumin, 100ct, Veg, 0233-01, 05/25 (SHIPPED 20)	20	\$18.88	\$377.60
8	Alpha Lipoic Acid w/ B Vitamins, 60ct, Veg, 0209-02, 01/25 (SHIPPED 20)	10	\$22.48	\$224.80
9	Lithium-Oro 5mg, 100ct, Veg, 0240-01, 06/25 (SHIPPED 30)	30	\$10.74	\$322.20
10	Bio-E 1,000 IU, Veg, 0246-01, 12/24 (SHIPPED 30)	30	\$14.19	\$425.70
11	B2-400, 60ct, Veg	4	\$10.59	\$42.36
		Subtotal		\$6,667.86
		TOTAL	\$	6,667.86 USD
		Amount paid		\$6,667.86

AMOUNT DUE